$3,000 - 11 Highland Avenue, Staten Island

MLS® #2504017

$3,000

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,200 sqft
Res-Rental on 0.02 Acres

N/A, Staten Island, NY

Luxury 3 bedrooms. washer. dryer, stainless
steel, appliances, quartz countertop. Great
location, walking distance to clove lake, silver
lake parks and express buses.

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

2504017
$3,000

3

2.00

1

1

1,200
0.02
Res-Rental
Apartment
Other
Closed

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

11 Highland Avenue
Sunnyside

N/A

Staten Island
Richmond

NY

10301

Additional Information




Date Listed July 11th, 2025
Days on Market 113

Listing Details
Listing Office JM Properties

IDX information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any
purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. Listing data is deemed
reliable but it not guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Listing information is provided by the Staten Island Multiple Listing
Service, Inc.



